
As Per IS: 13730 Part-3 & 45 As Per IS: 13730 Part-8

 DAILY BMP

985.79 Modified Polyester Hermatic Grade

Fine/Medium Rate Per Kg Fine/Medium Rate Per Kg

6.4000 1341.23 -

5.8920 1330.23 -

5.3840 1321.23 -

4.8800 1313.43 1323.43

4.4700 1300.43 1310.43

4.0600 1282.38 1292.38

3.6500 1282.38 1292.38

3.2500 1277.43 1287.43

2.9500 1277.43 1287.43

2.6400 1277.43 1287.43

2.3400 1277.43 1287.43

2.1800 1277.43 1287.43

2.0320 1273.73 1283.73

1.8290 1273.73 1283.73

1.6260 1273.73 1283.73

1.4220 1274.23 1284.23

1.2190 1274.73 1284.73

1.0160 1275.23 1285.23

0.9140 1275.73 1285.73

0.8130 1277.48 1287.48

0.7110 1277.98 1287.98

0.6100 1282.48 1292.48

0.5590 1283.48 1293.48

0.5080 1285.23 1295.23

0.4570 1286.83 1296.83

0.4170 1287.83 1297.83

0.3760 1289.83 1299.83

0.3450 1294.13 1304.13

0.3150 1295.83 1305.83

0.2950 1299.18 1309.18

0.2750 1300.18 1310.18

0.2540 1301.18 1311.18

0.2340 1302.18 1312.18

0.2130 1304.18 1314.18

0.1930 1309.38 1319.38

0.1730 1318.58 1328.58

0.1520 1327.08 1337.08

PREMIERLITES

Terms & Conditions

1. This Price List attaracts Trade Discount

2. This Price List Supersedes all our earlier price list and is subject to change without notice.

3. GST  extra as applicable.

4. Insurance extra as applicable

5. For intermediate wire sizes the rate for the next smaller size will apply .

6. Orders place are subject to confimation by Admin office at Mumbai

7. Quantity Supply may very +/- 10 % at our discretion

 8. All Price are Ex-

Factory, Transportation at Buyer's risk.                                                                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                      

36 1329.38

37 1338.58

38 1347.08

33 1321.18

34 1322.18

35 1324.18

30 1315.83

31 1319.18

32 1320.18

27 1307.83

28 1309.83

29 1314.13

24 1303.48

25 1305.23

26 1306.83

21 1297.48

22 1297.98

23 1302.48

18 1294.73

19 1295.23

20 1295.73

15 1293.73

16 1293.73

17 1294.23

13 1297.43

13.5 1297.43

14 1293.73

10 1297.43

11 1297.43

12 1297.43

7 1320.43

8 1302.38

9 1302.38

4 -

5 -

6 1333.43

Dual Coat

Guage SWG Fine/Medium Rate Per Kg

3 -

K10 WIRES & CABLES.

PRICE WITH FABRICATION

MANUFACTURER OF : -ENAMELLED COPPER/ALUMINIUM WIRES

S.NO.144/1/1, Plot No.5, Village - Athal, Silvassa - 396230. (U.T. OF D.& N.H.)                                                       

Email :- premierlites1@gmail.com Ph.:-9892018103

Daily Price List
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